PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

ISIN: CH0018294154

Overview

2024/08/16 17:31:02

Price
121.20 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.25% (-0.30)

CH0018294154
PSPN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

5,803 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

121.20 CHF (1,703)

121.30 CHF (25)
121.50 CHF
122.10 CHF
120.80 CHF
121.50 CHF

121.290148 CHF

62,334
7,560,500.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0018294154&ID_NOTATION=9963315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0018294154&ID_NOTATION=9963315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69bbf031b8e012d2894ff0a16531ae44481a1147b769505e6e370fb5f2027e8d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68f1decc380f485e8&time=1723915661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b27d81fa3251a527d95a52c626dd9b69754a70ec1958a277be2466930fff3609&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec05d6dac168ac228&time=1723915661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4dc0e2d0d1294899be7d3d5324c83fc2c03b0248f0e36d50959c87baa91ff6d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54f8c16bfd41bad42&time=1723915661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=580fe692fdab0a6a6d52561e51fac60fa9ae5f9b162661b598bbe853454ed193&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2fe59a3f154decff5&time=1723915661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebe0cdaeed1c4a73995e52c48b010dd024f8745d9415958218bc6a9bb024c040&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=484b2a5b144b7bae8&time=1723915661&tool=RSC

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Details

2024/08/16 17:31:02

Price
121.20 CHF

Difference

©  -0.25%(-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0018294154
PSPN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

5,803 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 121.20 CHF (1,703)
Ask (Ask size) 121.30 CHF (25)
Open 121.50 CHF
High 122.10 CHF
Low 120.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 121.50 CHF
VWAP 121.290148 CHF
Volume (pcs) 62,334
Trading volume 7,560,500.10
Number of trades 740
Last size 31
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.57% +17.56% -2.65%
Perf (abs.) +6.40 +18.10 -3.30
Beta 0.24 0.41 0.54
Volatility 13.27 13.38 17.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 102.20 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 121.20 CHF
16

London Stock 2024/06/ 17:39 115.30 CHF

Exchange 28

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:57 102.30 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/

17:06 126.50 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

7.56

0.04

0.01

0.01

121.28 CHF (58,125
118.34 CHF (58,285
115.66 CHF (79,744
113.73 CHF (78,440
122.70 CHF (2024/08/15
110.90 CHF (2024/06/12
122.70 CHF (2024/08/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
102.30 CHF (2023/08/21)

Number of
trades
7

740
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9963315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40425179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535271

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Issues 08
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535271

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

PIS|P

Swiss Property

Contact Details
PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Kolinplatz 2 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-41-728-04-04
Fax: +41-41-728-04-09
E-mail: info@psp.info

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giacomo
Balzarini

Martin Heggli

Reto Grunder

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katharina
Lichtner

Mark
Abramson

Adrian Dudle

Corinne
Denzler

Henrik
Saxborn

Luciano
Gabriel

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@psp.info
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